TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

54784

54222

6307

72879

79950

72449

6321

58909

77944

70241

54289

Namn

Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en fit de chéne

Blanc Ivoire

Chablis Magnum

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

Chateau Ragotiére Vallet Muscadet de
Sévre et Maine

Krug'scher Hof Riesling Trocken

La Désirée Chardonnay

Paco de Teixeiré Avesso

Pinot Gris Vendanges Tardives

Saint Bris

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-27

Argéng
2023
2020
2023

2022
2017

2022
2023
2019
2008
2022

2020

Producent

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Chateau Soucherie

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Les Fréres Couillaud

Menger-Krug

Les Freres Couillaud

Montez Champalimaud

Louis Sipp

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Tyskland

Frankrike

Portugal

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

Pris*

229 kr

221 kr

499 kr

599 kr

239 kr

149 kr

115 kr

199 kr

485 kr

299 kr

479 kr



